CEERARAE FEaEEdt  KEHWHmE HEH : 109/11/01~109/11/30
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109 | 11 | 1 | FHAgREE 145,758 145,758
109 | 11 | 3 |BEENEHEH 2,133 | 143,625 |109B52~B53
109 | 11 | 3 |[EEEEiTTHEHR 427 | 143,198 109B54
109] 11 | 3 |[BEEEEEN 1,106 | 142,092 109B55
109 | 11 | 3 |EEEEE 1,600 | 140,492 109B56
109 | 11 | 3 |EEEEnFET 682 | 139,810 109B57
109 | 11 | 3 [BEEE~EH 20,948 | 118,862 M=
109 | 11 | 5 |BPEIELEIR 300 | 118,562 109B58
109 | 11 | 6 |WdgA*4 128 | 118,434 109B58
109 | 11 | 10 %JHI&EIE@J BE -~ #EL 57 118,377 109B59
109 | 11 | 11 [BBFE*10 120 | 118257 109B60
109 | 11 | 15 [HEEEUWAMAS0*LA) 450 118,707 109A45
109 | 11 | 16 [+EEEULAMUS0*4N) 1,800 120,507 109A45
109 | 11 | 18 [HEEEWAMUS0*3AN) 1,350 121,857 109A46
109 | 11 | 25 |EZENER4EIR 147 | 121,710 109B61
109 | 11 | 25 [+EEEURAMAS50*5 A) 2,250 123,960 109A47
109 | 11 | 30 |/ MTEXEH 3 123,957 109B62
109 | 11 | 30 [F/hNEEHEH 18 123,939 109B62
109 | 11 | 30 [F/hZH 16,000 | 107,939 M=
109 | 11 | 30 [fEEEUWAMES0*11A) 4,950 112,889 |109A48~A50

=111 156,558 | 43,669 | 112,889
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